
PROPERTY MANAGEMM  (AFB) 
302 Daly Building 

WILSON D R 
Divisional Secretary 	  

Property AcqUietion 
Scott J A - Section Head 	  
Gilmour J A 	  
Cole C C 	  
Hunter R J 	  
Hotchkiss Miss C 	  

Property Leasing and Maintenance 
Sweetman T K - Section Head 	  
Gooding B F (Design) 	  
Knox J H 	  
Bray R L 	  
MacAulay A G (Special Projects) 	 
Smith L J 	  
Galipeau J R G 	  
Zoubie J A (Staff Accommodation) 	 
Field R H 	  
Langley E 	  
Curtis G M 	  

PROTOCOL  (Pa)  
7.6--&-iiennial Tower 

COTE J M - Chief of Protocol 	  
Divisional Secretary 

'Pillion Miss Jeannette 	  
Administration 	  

Deputy Chief of Protocol 
Read T H W 	  
Accreditations - Ladauceur R 	  

Privileges and Immunities 
_Bonthron W J 	  
Pat  enaude louis 	  
Hébert E 	 
Documents - Burns Miss H M 	  
Records 	  

Visits and Hospitality 
Corbet Mrs A A G - Head 	  2-8162 
Martin V 	  2-6436 
Information 	  2-8055 
Invitations 	  2-3731 
Blair Mrs G J 	  3-9970 

7 Rideau Gate 	 745-9811  

RECORDS MANAGEMENT  (ACR) 
201 Langevin Block 

CHARETTE R L P 	  2-8678 
Divisional Secretary - Gallant Mrs J 	2-8678 
Bélanger J R - Deputy Director 	 2-7437 
Berlet L - Post Liaison Officer 	 2-7532 
Records Classification Analyst 
Bertrand Miss G 	  2-7532 

Training - Renou Mrs R 	  5-6836 

Central Records 
Supervisor - Mahoney C J 	  6-1779 
Classification Control (AMC) 	 2-6859 
Research  -Current  Records 	  2-6859 
Index Control (ACRX) 	  2-8724 
Mail Opening (ACRO) 	  2-8043 
OECD Documents Distribution 	 2-5790 

Classification Inquiries 
African & Middle Eastern Affairs - 
GAP 	  ACRL 2-6664 

Asian & Pacific Affairs - GPP ...ACRL 2-4164 
Bilingualism Adviser - ABC  ACRP 2-7962 
Communications & Informations 
Systems- ACI 	 ACRL 2-8529 

Co-ordination - FCP 	  ACRD 2-5988 
Defence and Arms Control Affairs - 

DFP 	  ACRS 2-7959 
Economic, Social Affairs - ECP • ACRL 2-6032 

Commercial Policy - ECL 	 ACRL 2-6032 
Aid & Development - ECD 	 ACRL 2-5325 
Scientific Relations 
& Environmental Problems - ECS ACRD 6-1406 

Transport, Communications & 

	

Energy - ECT 	 ACRL 2-5325 
European Affairs - GEP   ACRL 2-2217 
Finance & Administration - AFP  • ACRD 6-2459 
Inspection Service - PIN   ACRP 6-2523 
Interdept'l Cttee on External 

Relations - ICER 	  ACRD 6-2459 
Legal and Consular Affairs - FLP ACRD 6-24/1 9  
Operations Centre POP 	 ACRL 2-5325 
Personnel - APP 	  ACRP 2-7962 
Staff Relations & Compensation - 

	

APR 	  ACRP 6-2523 
Policy Analysis - PAG 	 ACRL 2-5325 
Press Office - FPR 	  ACRL 2-5325 
Protocol - PPR 	  ACRT 6-2878 
Public Affairs - FAP 	  ACRG 5-6817 

Cultural Affairs - FAC 	 ACRG 5-6615 
Historical - FAH 	  ACRL 2-8529 

Security & Intelligence Liaison - 
PSI 	  ACRU 2-3222 

United Nations Affairs - UNP 	ACRD 6-1406 
Western Hemisphere Affairs - GWP ACRL 2-6664 

.Messenger Service (ACRK) 
Supervisor Meagher J J 	  5-7538 
Assistant Supervisor 	  5-8034 
Booth Building Unit 	  5-7964 • 

2-3586 
2-3586 

2-0293 
6-4286' 
5-8604 
6-3908 
5-8604 

2-3979 
2-9289 
2-6464 
6-3980 
6-7415 
6-4375 
6-4375 
6-2749 
2-8172 
2-8172 
6-4375 

2-2344 

2-2344 
2-6436 

6-4039 
6-2738 

2-6882 
6-2065 
2-7296 
2-0889 
2-7296 
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